Single discs DS350

Multi-usable dual-speed single disc for different kinds of professional cleaning tasks.

Viper DS350 is a multi useable dual-speed single disc machine designed
for or different kinds of professional cleaning tasks. For scrubbing, spray
cleaning and buffering tasks. Through professional design, we can offer
the machine with attractive quality/price level. Operation is simple and
easy to use controls.

The Viper DS350 single disc is robust, reliable and service friendly, with
the ergonomic design, you can easily scrub, clean and buffer floors. The
machine is ready to use, water tank, brush and pad holder come with the
machine. You can also choose the optional foam generator and carpet
brush.

«  Simple and user-friendly. The machine is automatically locked of when
the handle is in 90 degree vertical position. Soft start system and
automatic brush installation.

*  High quality product. The aluminum base and low noise thanks to belt
driven motor.

« [Easy to use. Large rear wheels facilitates transport and makes a well-
balanced machine.

*  Great value for money. Water tank, brush and pad holder comes with
the dual speed machine. Furthermore the dual speed single disc offers  Picture shown may not represent model quoted
a choice of 175 or 350 rpm for easy, efficient and cost-effective maintenance of all floors

Simple to use and efficient dual speed single disc machine.

DS350 is the perfect solution for hard floor scrubbing and for heavy-duty cleaning

You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls, exhibition centers, as well as schools and
government institutions.

® Standard equipment

) DS350-EU
Included accessories Ref. no. regﬂdir:'éd égEE%Uélﬁ
175/350RPM
Tank
TANK KIT VF75415 0 J
Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH KIT VF75434 0 [
Viper Accessory
PAD DRIVER FOR DS350+HS350 VF75493 0 [
DS350-EU 17IN
Model DUAL SPEED SD
175/350RPM
Ref. no. 50000301
PRODUCT FEATURES
Adjustable handle J
Soft handle °
Ergonomic handle U
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Single discs

DS350

Multi-usable dual-speed single disc for different kinds of professional cleaning tasks.

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Rated power (W)
Cleaning width (mm)
Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (1)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush/pad speed (RPM)
Dimensions (Ixwxh) in. (cm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o] Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH KIT

CARPET BRUSH KIT

Viper Accessory
PAD DRIVER FOR DS350+HS350
Tank

FOAM GENERATOR DF-100A

-

TANK KIT
Other
BRACKET KIT FOR LS160

DUST COLLECTION KIT

Ref. no.

VF75434

VF75420

VF75493

50000055

VF75415

VF75418
56381571

DS350-EU 17IN
DUAL SPEED SD

175/350RPM
220-240
50
IPX4
1500/1800
432
10/orange
10
432
175/350
117x51x42
45.3
35.5
DS350-EU
Min. 17IN DUAL
required SPEED SD
175/350RPM
0 [
0 o
0 °
0 o
0 °
0 o
0 o
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