Single discs **DS350**

Multi-usable dual-speed single disc for different kinds of professional cleaning tasks.

Viper DS350 is a multi useable dual-speed single disc machine designed for or different kinds of professional cleaning tasks. For scrubbing, spray cleaning and buffering tasks. Through professional design, we can offer the machine with attractive quality/price level. Operation is simple and easy to use controls.

The Viper DS350 single disc is robust, reliable and service friendly, with the ergonomic design, you can easily scrub, clean and buffer floors. The machine is ready to use, water tank, brush and pad holder come with the machine. You can also choose the optional foam generator and carpet brush.

- Simple and user-friendly. The machine is automatically locked of when the handle is in 90 degree vertical position. Soft start system and automatic brush installation.
- High quality product. The aluminum base and low noise thanks to belt
- Easy to use. Large rear wheels facilitates transport and makes a wellbalanced machine.
- Great value for money. Water tank, brush and pad holder comes with the dual speed machine. Furthermore the dual speed single disc offers a choice of 175 or 350 rpm for easy, efficient and cost-effective maintenance of all floors



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Simple to use and efficient dual speed single disc machine.

DS350 is the perfect solution for hard floor scrubbing and for heavy-duty cleaning

You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls, exhibition centers, as well as schools and government institutions.

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DS350-EU 17IN DUAL SPEED SD 175/350RPM
Tank				
	TANK KIT	VF75415	0	•
Disc Brush 4	Disc Brush 430 mm			
	BRUSH KIT	VF75434	0	•
Viper Accessory				
	PAD DRIVER FOR DS350+HS350	VF75493	0	•

Ref. no. 50000301

PRODUCT FEATURES

Model

Adjustable handle	•
Soft handle	•
Ergonomic handle	•



DS350-EU 17IN DUAL SPEED SD

175/350RPM

Single discs DS350

Multi-usable dual-speed single disc for different kinds of professional cleaning tasks.

Technical specifications	DS350-EU 17IN DUAL SPEED SD 175/350RPM
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50
Ip protection class	IPX4
Rated power (W)	1500/1800
Cleaning width (mm)	432
Cable length (m)	10/orange
Tank capacity (I)	10
Brush/pad diameter (mm)	432
Brush/pad speed (RPM)	175/350
Dimensions (lxwxh) in. (cm)	117x51x42
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	45.3
Net weight (kg)	35.5

 $[\]bullet$ Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	DS350-EU 17IN DUAL SPEED SD 175/350RPM
Disc Brush 430 mm				
	BRUSH KIT	VF75434	0	•
os.	CARPET BRUSH KIT	VF75420	0	0
Viper Access	Viper Accessory			
	PAD DRIVER FOR DS350+HS350	VF75493	0	•
Tank	Tank			
00	FOAM GENERATOR DF-100A	50000055	0	0
	TANK KIT	VF75415	0	•
Other	Other			
	BRACKET KIT FOR LS160	VF75418	0	0
	DUST COLLECTION KIT	56381571	0	0

